Programs being offered by Civil Engineering

EAST _ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING &
POINT TECHNOLOGY

Sl

Program
Name

Name of the

Department

Year of

Start

Initial
Intake

Increase
in

intake, if any

Year of
increase

AICTE
Approval

BE in Civil
Engineering

Department of
Civil
Engineering

2009

60

60

2009-2012

F.No 770-53-
272(E)/ET/09

Academic
year 2009

2009

120

60

2013-2017

F.No 770-53-
272(E)/ET/13

Academic
year 2013

2009

108

2020-2021

F.No South-
West/1-
7022105393/
2020/EOA

2009

108

2021-2022

F.No South-
West/1-
9317714504/
2021/EOA

M. Tech., in
Concrete
Technology

Department of
Civil
Engineering

2013

18

2013-2016

F.No South-
West/1-
4266298429/
2019/EOA

2013

16

2017-2023

F.No South-
West/1-
4266298429/
2017/EOA




