

Programs being offered by Civil Engineering

SI. No.	Program Name	Name of the Department	Year of Start	Initial Intake	Increase in intake, if any	Year of increase	AICTE Approval
1	BE in Civil Engineering	Department of Civil Engineering	2009	60	60	2009-2012	F.No 770-53- 272(E)/ET/09 Academic
			2009	120	60	2013-2017	year 2009 F.No 770-53- 272(E)/ET/13 Academic
			2009	108	-	2020-2021	year 2013 F.No South- West/1- 7022105393/ 2020/EOA
			2009	108	-	2021-2022	F.No South- West/1- 9317714504/ 2021/EOA
2	M. Tech., in Concrete Technology	Department of Civil Engineering	2013	18	-	2013-2016	F.No South- West/1- 4266298429/ 2019/EOA
			2013	16	-	2017-2023	F.No South- West/1- 4266298429/ 2017/EOA